
   

TARGETED MEETS 2022 SC & 

2022/23 LC SEASON    

MEET CLOSING DATE EVENT DATE 

2022 Splash n Dash Monday 1st August 9am Saturday 13th August 

2022 Australian Short Course 

Championships 
Monday 15th August 

Wednesday 24th August  – 

Saturday 27th August 

Playford Aquatic Meet 1 Sunday 14th August 1pm Sunday 28th August 

All in Summer Meet 1 Wednesday 31st August 9am Saturday 17th September 

Playford Aquatic Meet 2 Friday 9th September 9am Sunday 25th September 

All in Summer Meet 2 Wednesday 28th September 9am Saturday 15th October 

Marion Splash 4 Cash Sunday 9th October 5pm Sunday 30th October 

All in Summer Meet 3 Wednesday 2nd November 9am Saturday 29th November 

Unley Carnival Monday 14th November 5pm Saturday 26th November 

2023 SA Open Water Swimming 

Championships 
Wednesday 9th November 9am Sunday 4th December 

Christmas Cracker Carnival Wednesday 30th November 9am 
Friday 16th December – Sunday 

18th December 

SA Open and MC Championships Tuesday 27th December 9am 
Friday 20th January – Sunday 

22nd January 

Tea Tree Gully Twilight Carnival Friday 18th February 5pm  Saturday 4th February 

Marion Carnival Sunday 22nd January 5pm Sunday 12th February 

2023 State Prep Meet Wednesday 1st February 9am Saturday 18th February 

SA Relay Championships Wednesday 1st February 9am Sunday 19th February 

SA State Age 

Championships 
Monday 20th February 9am 

Thursday 9th March – Monday 

13th March 



STARplex Meet 1 Friday 24th March 8pm Saturday 1st April 

2023 Australian Age LC 

Championships 
TBA TBA 

All in Winter Meet 1 Wednesday 19th April 9am Saturday 6th May 

Norwood Carnival Saturday 14th May 7pm Saturday 27th May 

All in Winter Meet 2 Wednesday 24th May 9am Saturday 10th June 

Marion Carnival Sunday 28th May 5pm Saturday 18th June 

SA State Age 

Championships 
Monday 19th June 9am 

Saturday 8th July – Wednesday 

12th July 

Playford Aquatic Meet 1 Friday 21st July 12:30pm Sunday 6th August 

SA Open and MC 

Championships 
Wednesday 2nd August 9am 

Friday 18th August – Sunday 

20th August 

    

It would be great if swimmers could compete in as many of these as 

possible as PRACTISE = IMPROVEMENT (plus they are lots of fun!)  

   

If any parents/swimmers have questions on the events they should enter, please 

contact me, Caitlin on 0432692280 or payswim.coach2@yahoo.com.    
   

If any parents have troubles entering their swimmer(s) please contact our Swim Meet 

Coordinator Jane (payswim.swimmeets@yahoo.com).    
   
Please ensure that you enter in these events as soon as entries open (check entries ~3 

weeks before closing date) to avoid missing out – COVID-19 still impacts capacity for 

swimming centers. Please let it be noted that due to the everchanging situation with 

COVID-19 that these events and dates are subject to change. If this is the case, I will do 

my best to advise the Payneham Swimming Club community as soon as possible.     

   

Swim Meet Colour Code:   

Purple = All club members encouraged to enter   

Orange = Development/Come n Try members      

Blue = State competition (Qualifying times required for Age/Open Championships)    

Yellow = National competition (Qualifying times required for Age Championships)  

Green = Coach Selection based off relay guidelines on Website – effort and 

attendance at training play a key role in swimmers placing on a team… 
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